Parker Servo Drives & Motors for Film Line
Power Range  220V 0.2kW ~ 4.5kW
380V 1.5kW ~ 37kW
FL20 Series
2
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
1

EtherCAT, CANopen communication cards
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example FL20 - S 152 T3 M2 F11 D7 B3
1 Device Family
FL20 Servo Drive for Film line Application
2 Function
S PM Servo Control
3 Power Rating, Voltage and Frame Size
220V 1phase
201 S2 M1 0.2kW,  M1 Frame
401 S2 M1 0.4kW,  M1 Frame
751 S2 M1 0.75kW,  M1 Frame
102 S2 M2 1kW,  M2 Frame
122 S2 M2 1.2kW,  M2 Frame
182 S2 M2 1.8kW,  M2 Frame
220V 3phase
201 T2 M1 0.2kW,  M1 Frame
401 T2 M1 0.4kW,  M1 Frame
751 T2 M1 0.75kW,  M1 Frame
102 T2 M2 1kW,  M2 Frame
122 T2 M2 1.2kW,  M2 Frame
182 T2 M2 1.8kW,  M2 Frame
302 T2 M3 3kW,  M3 Frame
452 T2 M3 4.5kW,  M3 Frame
380V 3phase
152 T3 M2 1.5kW,  M2 Frame
202 T3 M3 2kW,  M3 Frame
302 T3 M3 3kW,  M3 Frame
452 T3 M3 4kW,  M3 Frame
552 T3 M3 5.5kW,  M3 Frame
752 T3 MM4 7.5kW,  MM4 Frame
113 T3 MM4 11kW,  MM4 Frame
153 T3 M4 15kW,  M4 Frame
183 T3 M5 18kW,  M5 Frame
223 T3 M5 22kW,  M5 Frame
303 T3 M6 30kW,  M6 Frame
373 T3 M6 37kW,  M6 Frame
4 Communication
F11
Communication (Modbus, External
EtherCAT, External CANopen)
Note)
 -  EtherCAT and CANopen card should be ordered
separately. Please see below or contact to
Parker Engineers.
5 Encoder Type
D2 Resolver
D5 Incremental Encoder
D7 Absolute Encoder
6 Brake Unit
B1 Built in Brake Unit
B3 Built in Brake Unit + Dynamic Brake
Note)
 -  For build in and external resistors details please
see “Brake resister” note or product manual.
Frame Size (WxHxD) Supported Brake type
M1 48x175x195 B3(no braking resister)
M2 75x175x195 B1, B3
M3 100x203x218 B1, B3
M3(5.5kW) 100x203x218 B1
MM4 150x336x203 B1(no braking resister)
M4 185x380x225 B1(no braking resister)
M5 210x420x234 B1(no braking resister)
M6 270x498x234 B1(no braking resister)
Note)
 - Specification subject to change without notice.
Optional Communication Card
Item Description
20S-0006 EtherCAT Communication Card
20S-0007 CANopen Communication Card
14
Parker FL20 Series

Motor
type
Part Number
(with incremental)
Rated
speed
Rated
power
Rated
torque
Rated
current
Adaptable servo drive
r/min kW Nm A 1-phase 220V 3-phase 220V
FMSA
FMSA-201F32ED 3000 0.2 0.64 1.2 FL20-S201S2M1 FL20-S201T2M1
FMSA-401F32ED 3000 0.4 1.27 2.8 FL20-S401S2M1 FL20-S401T2M1
FMSA-751F33ED 3000 0.75 2.39 3.5 FL20-S751S2M1 FL20-S751T2M1
FMSA-102F33ED 3000 1 3.5 4.5 FL20-S102S2M2 FL20-S102T2M2
FMSA-122F35ED 3000 1.2 4 5 FL20-S122S2M2 FL20-S122T2M2
FMSA-152F37ED 3000 1.5 5 7.5
FL20-S182S2M2 FL20-S182T2M2
FMSA-182F35ED 3000 1.8 6 8
FMSA-232F37ED 3000 2.3 7.7 10 — FL20-S302T2M3
FMSA-302F37ED 3000 3 10 15.5 — FL20-S452T2M3
FMMA
FMMA-801F35ED 2000 0.8 4 3.5
FL20-S102S2M2 FL20-S102T2M2
FMMA-851F37ED 2000 0.85 4 4
FMMA-102F37ED 2000 1 5 5
FL20-S122S2M2 FL20-S122T2M2
FMMA-122F35ED 2000 1.2 6 5
FMMA-132F37ED 2000 1.3 6 6
FL20-S182S2M2 FL20-S182T2M2
FMMA-152F37ED 2000 1.5 7.7 7.5
FMMA-202F37ED 2000 2 10 10 — FL20-S302T2M3
FMMA-312F37ED 2000 3.1 15 14 —
FL20-S452T2M3
FMMA-352F3AED 2000 3.5 17.2 16 —
FMMB
FMMB-122F37ED 1500 1.2 7.7 5 FL20-S122S2M2 FL20-S122T2M2
FMMB-152F37ED 1500 1.5 10 6 FL20-S182S2M2 FL20-S182T2M2
FMMB-232F37ED 1500 2.3 14.6 10 — FL20-S302T2M3
FMMB-272F3AED 1500 2.7 17.2 11 —
FL20-S302T2M3
FMMB-302F3AED 1500 3 19 12 —
FMMB-432F3AED 1500 4.3 27 16 — FL20-S452T2M3
FMLA
FMLA-102F37ED 1000 1 10 4.5 FL20-S102S2M2 FL20-S102T2M2
FMLA-152F37ED 1000 1.5 14.3 7 FL20-S182S2M2 FL20-S182T2M2
FMLA-292F3AED 1000 2.9 27 12 — FL20-S302T2M3
FMLA-372F3AED 1000 3.7 35 16 — FL20-S452T2M3
Note)
• These part numbers are based on Incremental Encoder Type.
• Three-phase AC servo motor type permanent magnet synchronous motor, natural cooling, protection class
IP65, optional protection rating of IP64, IP66.

Motor
type
Part Number
(with incremental)
Rated
speed
Rated
power
Rated
torque
Rated
current
Adaptable servo drive
r/min KW Nm A 3-phase 380V
FMSA
FMSA-751F63ED 3000 0.75 2.39 2
FL20-S152T3M2
FMSA-102F63ED 3000 1 3.5 3
FMSA-122F65ED 3000 1.2 4 4
FL20-S202T3M3FMSA-152F67ED 3000 1.5 5 5
FMSA-182F65ED 3000 1.8 6 6
FMSA-232F67ED 3000 2.3 7.7 7
FL20-S302T3M3
FMSA-302F67ED 3000 3 10 8
FMMA
FMMA-801F65ED 2000 0.8 4 2.5
FL20-S152T3M2
FMMA-851F67ED 2000 0.85 4 3
FMMA-102F67ED 2000 1 5 3
FMMA-122F65ED 2000 1.2 6 3.5
FMMA-132F67ED 2000 1.3 6 3.5
FMMA-152F67ED 2000 1.5 7.7 4.5
FL20-S202T3M3
FMMA-202F67ED 2000 2 10 5.5
FMMA-312F67ED 2000 3.1 15 9
FL20-S452T3M3FMMA-352F6AED 2000 3.5 17.2 8
FMMA-452F6AED 2000 4.5 21.5 10
FMMA-602F6AED 2000 6 27 14
FL20-S752T3MM4
FMMA-802F6AED 2000 8 35 18
FMMA-103F6AED 2000 10 48 24 FL20-S153T3M4
FMMB
FMMB-122F67ED 1500 1.2 7.7 4
FL20-S152T3M2
FMMB-152F67ED 1500 1.5 10 4
FMMB-232F67ED 1500 2.3 14.6 6 FL20-S202T3M3
FMMB-302F67ED 1500 3 14.6 7.5
FL20-S302T3M3FMMB-272F6AED 1500 2.7 17.2 8
FMMB-302F6AED 1500 3 19 8
FMMB-432F6AED 1500 4.3 27 10 FL20-S452T3M3
FMMB-552F6AED 1500 5.5 35 12.5 FL20-S552T3M3
FMMB-752F6AED 1500 7.5 48 17 FL20-S752T3MM4
FMLA
FMLA-102F67ED 1000 1 10 3 FL20-S152T3M2
FMLA-292F6AED 1000 2.9 27 7 FL20-S302T3M3
FMLA-372F6AED 1000 3.7 35 9 FL20-S452T3M3
Note)
• These part numbers are based on Incremental Encoder Type.
• Three-phase AC servo motor type permanent magnet synchronous motor, natural cooling, protection class
IP65, optional protection rating of IP64, IP66.
• The matched servo drive and motor can work with the most situation. But for some special situation, please
contact to Parker sales team.
22
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
Servo Motor Specifications (380V – Incremental, Absolute Encoder and Resolver)
Motor
type
Part Number
(with incremental)
Rated speed Rated power Rated torque Rated current
Adaptable servo
drive
r/min kW Nm A 3-phase 380V
FM15
FM15-0082F6EEDFL 1500 8.2 52 16.6 FL20-S752T3MM4
FM15-0100F6EEDFL 1500 10 64 20.7
FL20-S113T3MM4
FM15-0124F6EEDFL 1500 12 80 24.7
FM15-0160F6EEDFL 1500 16 102 33.5
FL20-S183T3M5
FM15-0180F6EEDFL 1500 18 118 40
FM15-0210F6EEDFL 1500 21 135 43.2 FL20-S223T3M5
FM15-0240F6EEDFL 1500 24 152 46.7
FL20-S303T3M6
FM15-0290F6FEDFL 1500 29 185 57.5
FM15-0350F6FEDFL 1500 35 225 71.7 FL20-S373T3M6
FM17
FM17-0075F6EEDFL 1700 7.5 42 13.7 FL20-S752T3MM4
FM17-0092F6EEDFL 1700 9.2 52 18
FL20-S113T3MM4
FM17-0110F6EEDFL 1700 11 64 23
FM17-0140F6EEDFL 1700 14 80 29.2 FL20-S153T3M4
FM17-0180F6EEDFL 1700 18 102 38.5 FL20-S183T3M5
FM17-0210F6EEDFL 1700 21 118 45 FL20-S223T3M5
FM17-0240F6EEDFL 1700 24 135 48.5
FL20-S303T3M6
FM17-0270F6EEDFL 1700 27 152 57.5
FM17-0330F6FEDFL 1700 33 185 68 FL20-S373T3M6
FM20
FM20-0070F6EEDFL 2000 7 33.6 14.8 FL20-S752T3MM4
FM20-0100F6EEDFL 2000 10 52 22 FL20-S113T3MM4
FM20-0140F6EEDFL 2000 14 64 30 FL20-S153T3M4
FM20-0180F6EEDFL 2000 18 80 37 FL20-S183T3M5
FM20-0220F6EEDFL 2000 22 102 43 FL20-S223T3M5
FM20-0250F6EEDFL 2000 25 118 49
FL20-S303T3M6
FM20-0280F6EEDFL 2000 28 135 56.9
FM20-0300F6EEDFL 2000 30 152 67
FL20-S373T3M6
FM20-0360F6FEDFL 2000 36 185 74
FM20-0071F6EEDNL 2000 7.1 34 14.5
FL20-S752T3MM4
FM20-0094F6EEDNL 2000 9.4 45 18.8
FM20-0117F6EEDNL 2000 11.7 56 24.4 FL20-S113T3MM4
FM20-0140F6EEDNL 2000 14 67 28.6 FL20-S153T3M4
Note)
• These part numbers are based on Incremental Encoder Type.
• On behalf of the motor shaft extension brake category, please refer to [naming rules servo motor] in this
manual.

FMMB-232**7***
FMMB-302*67***
130 Flange Motor
27
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
Model LA(mm) LA(mm) with brake Weight(kg) Remark
FMMA-352**A***
218 283 18
The screw hole size
is M10 x 45.
FMMB-272**A***
FMMA-452**A***
238 300 20
FMMB-302**A***
FMMA-602*6A***
250 319 23FMMB-432**A***
FMLA-292**A***
FMMA-802*6A***
288 349 29FMMB-552**A***

HK4B-4PO-** **
Power cable
(for >180 flange Servo motor)
ZL4-4PO-** **
32
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
Accessories
Power Cable
(Servo motor power line form L- Plug power line (for 800W of Servo motors), Maximum length : 30m)
[ 220V Servo Motor Power cable for ≤ 180 Frame ]
Base speed(RPM) Power(kW) FM Servo motors
Power cable
(**: Cable lenght(m))
3,000
0.2 FMSA-201*32ED
DB4-4PO-**-0.750.4 FMSA-401*32ED
0.75 FMSA-751*33ED
1 FMSA-102*33ED DB4-4PO-**-1.5
1.2 FMSA-122*35ED
HK4A-4PO-**-1.51.5 FMSA-152*37ED
1.8 FMSA-182*35ED
2.3 FMSA-232*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-2.5
3 FMSA-302*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-4.0
2,000
0.8 FMMA-801*35ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.0
0.85 FMMA-851*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
1 FMMA-102*37ED
HK4A-4PO-**-1.0
1.2 FMMA-122*35ED
1.3 FMMA-132*37ED
HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
1.5 FMMA-152*37ED
2 FMMA-202*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-2.5
3.1 FMMA-312*37ED
HK4A-4PO-**-4.0
3.5 FMMA-352*3AED
1,500
1.2 FMMB-122*37ED
HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
1.5 FMMB-152*37ED
2.3 FMMB-232*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-2.5
2.7 FMMB-272*3AED
HK4B-4PO-**-2.5
3 FMMB-302*3AED
4.3 FMMB-432*3AED HK4B-4PO-**-4.0
1,000
1 FMLA-102*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.0
1.5 FMLA-152*37ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
2.9 FMLA-292*3AED HK4B-4PO-**-2.5
3.7 FMLA-372*3AED HK4B-4PO-**-4.0
Note)
• HK4A cable is suitable for flange below 180 with aviation plug.
• HK4B is suitable for 180 flange with aviation plug.
• The unit of length is m.
33
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
[ 380V Servo Motor Power cable for ≤ 180 Frame ]
Base speed(RPM) Power(kW) FM Servo motors
Power cable
(**: Cable lenght(m))
3,000
0.75 FMSA-751*63ED
DB4-4PO-**-0.75
1 FMSA-102*63ED
1.2 FMSA-122*65ED HK4A-4PO-**-0.75
1.5 FMSA-152*67ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.0
1.8 FMSA-182*65ED
HK4A-4PO-**-1.52.3 FMSA-232*67ED
3 FMSA-302*67ED
2,000
0.8 FMMA-801*65ED
HK4A-4PO-**-0.75
0.85 FMMA-851*67ED
1 FMMA-102*67ED
1.2 FMMA-122*65ED
1.3 FMMA-132*67ED
HK4A-4PO-**-1.0
1.5 FMMA-152*67ED
2 FMMA-202*67ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
3.1 FMMA-312*67ED HK4A-4PO-**-2.5
3.5 FMMA-352*6AED
HK4B-4PO-**-2.5
4.5 FMMA-452*6AED
6 FMMA-602*6AED
HK4B-4PO-**-4.0
8 FMMA-802*6AED
10 FMMA-103*6AED HK4B-4PO-**-6.0
1,500
1.2 FMMB-122*67ED
HK4A-4PO-**-0.75
1.5 FMMB-152*67ED
2.3 FMMB-232*67ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.0
3 FMMB-302*67ED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
2.7 FMMB-272*6AED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
3 FMMB-302*6AED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
4.3 FMMB-432*6AED
HK4A-4PO-**-2.5
5.5 FMMB-552*6AED
7.5 FMMB-752*6AED HK4B-4PO-**-4.0
1,000
1 FMLA-102*67ED HK4A-4PO-**-0.75
2.9 FMLA-292*6AED HK4A-4PO-**-1.5
3.7 FMLA-372*6AED HK4B-4PO-**-2.5
Note)
• HK4A cable is suitable for flange below 180 with aviation plug.
• HK4B is suitable for 180 flange with aviation plug.
• The unit of length is m.
34
Parker FL20 Series
Servo drive · motor
Accessories
Power Cable
(Servo motor power line form L- Plug power line (for 800W of Servo motors), Maximum length : 30m)
[ 380V Servo Motor Power cable for >180Frame ]
Base Speed (RPM) Power (kW) FMLA-372*6AED
Power Cable
( * * : Cable length(m))
1,500
8.2 FM15-0082*6EEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-6.010 FM15-0100*6EEDFL
12 FM15-0124*6EEDFL
16 FM15-0160*6EEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-10.0
18 FM15-0180*6EEDFL
21 FM15-0210*6FEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-16.024 FM15-0240*6FEDFL
29 FM15-0290*6FEDFL
35 FM15-0350*6FEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-25.0
1,700
7.5 FM17-0075*6EEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-4.0
9.2 FM17-0092*6EEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-6.011 FM17-0110*6EEDFL
14 FM17-0140*6EEDFL
18 FM17-0180*6EEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-10.0
21 FM17-0210*6EEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-16.024 FM17-0240*6FEDFL
27 FM17-0270*6FEDFL
33 FM17-0330*6FEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-25.0
2,000
7 FM20-0070*6EEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-4.0
10 FM20-0100*6EEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-6.0
14 FM20-0140*6EEDFL
18 FM20-0180*6EEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-10.0
22 FM20-0220*6EEDFL
ZL4-4PO-**-16.0
25 FM20-0250*6EEDFL
28 FM20-0280*6EEDFL
30 FM20-0300*6EEDFL
36 FM20-0360*6FEDFL ZL4-4PO-**-25.0
Note) The unit of length is m.
Braking Resistor
• Built-in braking resistor
and min resistor value of